
Stanchers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Amoruso Vincenzo (05/1872) 5 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amoruso Luigi (05/1873) 6 10 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guastamacchia Celestino (05/2099) 6 12 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corsini Francesco (05/1943) 1 3 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertarini Alessandro (05/2100) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassoni Yuri (05/254) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amoruso Vincenzo 05/1872 11 22 2,00

Amoruso Luigi 05/1873 12 19 1,58

Guastamacchia Celestino 05/2099 9 13 1,44

Corsini Francesco 05/1943 7 9 1,29

Bertarini Alessandro 05/2100 6 8 1,33

Tassoni Yuri 05/254 3 1 0,33

Melli Marco 05/3585 0 0 0,00

Atletico Garage

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Costantini Gabriele (05/2087) 3 1 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romani Davide (05/2081) 3 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaetaniello Federico (05/2084) 3 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ughetti Carlo Alberto (05/2060) 3 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franchini Davide (05/2085) 3 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellodi Alessandro (05/2064) 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Martino Antony (05/3586) 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lancia Simone (05/2062) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Genova Martina (05/3603) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tullio Gerardo (05/2090) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Costantini Gabriele 05/2087 8 15 1,88

Romani Davide 05/2081 7 14 2,00

Gaetaniello Federico 05/2084 7 9 1,29

Ughetti Carlo Alberto 05/2060 6 8 1,33

Franchini Davide 05/2085 6 6 1,00

Bellodi Alessandro 05/2064 5 5 1,00

De Martino Antony 05/3586 5 2 0,40

Lancia Simone 05/2062 1 1 1,00

Genova Martina 05/3603 3 1 0,33

Tullio Gerardo 05/2090 0 0 0,00

Dart Vader Via Al 50

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Stefani Stefano (05/2071) 6 13 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoboli Davide (05/2026) 6 15 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellei Mirco (05/2104) 6 12 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vaccari Marco (05/3583) 3 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simoni Marco (05/2027) 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrari Nicola (05/2028) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Porta Silvia (05/2106) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stefani Stefano 05/2071 12 28 2,33

Zoboli Davide 05/2026 12 27 2,25

Bellei Mirco 05/2104 12 21 1,75

Vaccari Marco 05/3583 6 8 1,33

Simoni Marco 05/2027 6 3 0,50

Ferrari Nicola 05/2028 0 0 0,00

Porta Silvia 05/2106 0 0 0,00



Dart In The Cool

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calcagno Antonio (05/2096) 6 9 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santini Giallanza Giordano (05/1972) 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Modenese Roberto (05/2004) 6 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappuccio Marco (05/1913) 6 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santacroce Alessandro (05/2019) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Formentini Marco (05/1776) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gualdi Joel (05/2076) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortolotti Massimo (05/1779) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gatti Remo (05/2041) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calcagno Antonio 05/2096 11 15 1,36

Santini Giallanza 05/1972 6 9 1,50

Modenese Roberto 05/2004 7 7 1,00

Cappuccio Marco 05/1913 8 7 0,88

Santacroce Alessandro 05/2019 6 5 0,83

Formentini Marco 05/1776 4 4 1,00

Gualdi Joel 05/2076 4 4 1,00

Bortolotti Massimo 05/1779 0 0 0,00

Gatti Remo 05/2041 2 0 0,00

Da Da Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Kashani Keivan (05/1898) 6 18 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iori Nicola (05/1895) 6 17 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchini Andrea (08/3733) 0 0 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavarotti Thomas (05/792) 2 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casari Remo (05/1824) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzo Mattia (05/1795) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartoli Enrico (05/2045) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valeschi Daniele (05/1799) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Affrunti Michele (05/1809) 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Segala Roberto (05/2102) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kashani Keivan 05/1898 11 32 2,91

Iori Nicola 05/1895 11 21 1,91

Marchini Andrea 08/3733 5 13 2,60

Pavarotti Thomas 05/792 3 9 3,00

Casari Remo 05/1824 4 7 1,75

Manzo Mattia 05/1795 4 6 1,50

Bartoli Enrico 05/2045 2 5 2,50

Valeschi Daniele 05/1799 3 5 1,67

Affrunti Michele 05/1809 4 5 1,25

Segala Roberto 05/2102 1 0 0,00

King Of Stone

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Piggioli Piero (05/1901) 6 8 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bassi Lorenzo (05/1869) 6 8 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castelli Marco (05/2082) 3 2 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piretti Alfredo (05/1858) 2 1 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martignoni Davide (05/1860) 3 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pattuzzi Luca (05/1861) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carretti Simone (05/1917) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zannoni Ivan (05/1909) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piggioli Piero 05/1901 9 15 1,67

Bassi Lorenzo 05/1869 12 15 1,25

Castelli Marco 05/2082 9 12 1,33

Piretti Alfredo 05/1858 8 7 0,88

Martignoni Davide 05/1860 6 6 1,00

Pattuzzi Luca 05/1861 4 3 0,75

Carretti Simone 05/1917 0 0 0,00

Zannoni Ivan 05/1909 0 0 0,00


